2024 SUMMARY OF
ANNUAL FEES AND CHARGES
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Kindergarten Pre-Primary Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6

Tuition Fees $424.00 $796.00 $796.00 $796.00 $796.00 $796.00 $796.00 $796.00
Amenities $89.00 $89.00 $89.00 $89.00 $89.00 $89.00 $89.00 $89.00
IT Levy $41.00 $78.00 $78.00 $78.00 $78.00 $78.00 $78.00 $78.00
Excursion Levy $46.00 $46.00 $46.00 $46.00 $46.00 $46.00 $46.00 $46.00
Resources & Text Books $46.00 $98.00 $141.00 $141.00 $139.00 $139.00 $132.00 $132.00
School Camp $145.00 $145.00
School Fees Per Student $646.00 $1,107.00 $1,150.00 $1,150.00 $51,148.00 $1,148.00 $51,286.00 $1,286.00

Sibling Discount Health Care Card Discounts
Compulsory Family Levies

Discount 2nd Child 20% Tuition Fees $300
Building Levy $160

Discount 3rd Child 40% Building Levy $90
Building Levy Kindy only S84

Discount 4th Child 100%

Three year old Pre-Kindy
Tuition fee - Per Half Day $17.50



